
Color chart for Elsa’s Favorite Floral Bernina Designs   -   Elsa Goussard 

 
http://www.oregonpatchworks.com/collections.php?id=ELSA 

 

Please don’t color sort these designs. If a certain color is repeated, it is because the design stitches in layers!!!!!! 

Please use the color numbers, and don’t go by the color names!!!! Some times, I used black, or dark brown, for the darkest 

green or purple color, as the software doesn’t have enough color choices. Some times the same color names also have different 

thread numbers. 

 

sbeff01            3.81x3.87 inches                14,525 stitches            9 thread changes          7 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Salmon Pink 1140 1011 2159  

2. Olive Green 5633 1172 2249  

3. Leaf Green 5833 1330 2111  

4. Linen 0660 1010 2158  

5. Salmon Pink 1140 1011 2159  

6. Lemon Yellow 0311 1007 2019  

7. Black (Brown) 0776 1143 2129  

 

sbeff 02              3.58x3.84 inches                9,739 stitches            9 thread changes          9 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

2. Salmon Pink 1140 1011 2159  

3. Olive Green 5633 1172 2249  

4. Leaf Green 5833 1330 2111  

5. Linen 0660 1010 2158  

6. Salmon Pink 1140 1011 2159  

7. Lemon Yellow 0311 1007 2019  

 

8. Black (Brown) 0776 1143 2129  

 

sbeff 03              2.61x2.49 inches                6,297 stitches            9 thread changes          7 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Salmon Pink 1140 1011 2159  

2. Olive Green 5633 1172 2249  

3. Leaf Green 5833 1330 2111  

4. Linen 0660 1010 2158  

5. Salmon Pink 1140 1011 2159  

6. Lemon Yellow 0311 1007 2019  

7. Black (Brown) 0776 1143 2129  

 

sbeff 04             2.44x2.50 inches               4,462 stitches            4 thread changes            3 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2.  Red 1703 1049 2044  

3. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

4. Red 1902 1050 2045  

     

     

     

 

 
 

 



sbeff 05             1.09x2.28 inches             2,439 stitches            4 thread changes            3 colors 

The color order is 

correct!!! 

ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

2. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

3. Leaf Green  5833 1284 2247  

4. Red 1902 1050 2045  

     

     

     

 

sbeff 06           3.91x3.90 inches              13,789 stitches           11 thread changes         11 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

3. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

4. Royal Purple 2715 1230 2041  

5. Light Lilac 3045 1261 2203  

6. Purple 2810 1082 2208  

7. Lilac 2830 1081 2080  

8. Black 0020 1180 2150  

 9. Yellow 0311 1008 2020  

10. Violet 2506 1027 2167  

 
 

 

11.  Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

 

sbeff 07            1.67x0.85 inches              1,430 stitches            6 thread changes            6 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 
RAYON 

MARATHON 
POLYESTER 

For your own 
Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

2. Light Lilac 3045 1261 2203  

3. Lilac 2830 1081 2080  

4. Purple 2810 1082 2208  

5. Black 0020 1180 2150  

6. Yellow 0311 1008 2020  

     

 

sbeff 08               3.85x3.48 inches          14,671 stitches            16 thread changes           12 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Light Brown 0941 1142 2126  

3. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

4. Magenta 2506 1329 2041  

5. Lemon Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

6. Harvest Gold 0704 1009 2021  

7. Wisteria Violet 2830 1079 2083  

8. Lavender 3045 1078 2082  

9. Wisteria Violet 2830 1079 2083  

10. Lavender 3045 1078 2082  

11. Wisteria Violet 2830 1079 2083  

12. Lavender 3045 1078 2082  

13. Black 3536 1089 2085  

14. Yellow 0600 1005 2018  

15. Lime Green 0232 1016 2027  

 

 

 

 

16. White 0010 1179 2149  

 



sbeff 09            2.69x3.74 inches            9,313 stitches            18 thread changes           13 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5833 1330 2111  

2. Deep Green 5933 1172 2249   

3. Leaf Green 5531 1123 2246  

4. Light Brown 0941 1224 2030  

5. Lemon Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

6. Lavender 3045 1076 2078  

7. Wisteria Violet 2830 1078 2082  

8. Lavender 3045 1076 2078  

9. Wisteria Violet 2830 1078 2082  

10. Lavender 3045 1076 2078  

11. Wisteria Violet 2830 1078 2082  

12. Black 3536 1089 2085  

13. Yellow 0311 1005 2018  

14. Lime Green 0232 1016 2027  

15. White 0010 1179 2149  

16. Magenta 2506 1027 2167  

17. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

 

 
 

18. Harvest Gold 0704 1009 2021  

 

 

sbeff 10              3.17x1.61 inches              3,813 stitches            5 thread changes             4 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Cream Yellow 0630 1007 2019  

2. Olive Green 5633 1284 2247  

3. Orange 0811 1188 2022  

4. Cream Yellow 0630 1007 2019  

5. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

     

     

 
 

sbeff 11              1.27x1.46 inches               1,159 stitches            2 thread changes          2 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Cream Yellow 0630 1007 2019  

2. Olive Green 5633 1284 2247  

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



sbeff 12            3.88x3.82 inches            17,419 stitches            16 thread changes           11 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Russet Brown 0853 1142 2126  

2. Dark Fuchsia 2300 1232 2169  

3. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

4. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

5. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

6. Black, dark green 5944 1297 2254  

7. Lavender 3045 1074 2077  

8. Wisteria Violet 2830 1078 2082  

 9. Lavender 3045 1074 2077  

10. Wisteria Violet 2830 1078 2082  

11.  Lavender 3045 1074 2077  

12. Wisteria Violet 2830 1078 2082  

13. Black, dark purple 3536 1089 2085  

14. Yellow 0600 1005 2018  

15. Lime Green 0232 1016 2027  

16. White 0010 1179 2149  

     

     

 

 
 

 

 

     

 

sbeff 13            3.85x3.89 inches           18,335 stitches           18 thread changes            13 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Wisteria Violet 2830 1078 2082  

2. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

3. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

4. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

5. Dark Brown (Green) 5944 1297 2254  

6. Light Lilac 2650 1074 2077  

7. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

8. Harvest Gold 0704 1009 2021  

9. Cream yellow 0630 1183 2125  

10. Yellow 0506 1011 2159  

11. Cream yellow 0630 1183 2125  

12. Pumpkin 0311 1012 2022  

13. Cream yellow 0630 1183 2125  

14. Pumpkin 0311 1012 2022  

15. Dark Brown 1366 1162 2285  

16. Yellow 0600 1005 2018  

17. Lime Green 0232 1016 2027  

 

 

 
 

18. White 0010 1179 2149  

 

sbeff 14           32.72x3.73 inches             9,589 stitches           10 thread changes             10 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Light Lilac 2650 1195 2202  

2. Deep Green 5933 1172 2249  

3. Olive Green 5633 1284 2247  

4. Lemon Yellow 0520 1007 2019  

5. Cream Yellow 0630 1006 2155  

6. Lilac 3045 1074 2077  

7. Leaf Green 5833 1123 2246  

8. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

9. Flesh Pink 2250 1023 2165  

 
 

10. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  



 

sbeff 15             2.89x3.89 inches            8,281 stitches            8 thread changes          8 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1123 2246  

2. Lemon Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

3. Light Brown 0941 1224 2030  

4. Deep Green 5933 1172 2249  

5. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

6. Yellow 0600 1008 2020  

7. Flesh Pink 2250 1193 2034  

8. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

 

sbeff 16           3.86x1.20 inches              4,113 stitches            3 thread changes           3 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Deep Green 5933 1330 2111  

2. Cream Yellow 0630 1007 2019  

3. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

     

     

     

     

 

sbeff 17            2.56x3.90 inches           7,784 stitches            8 thread changes           8 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Leaf Green 5933 1284 2247  

3. Lilac 3045 1027 2167  

4. Light Lilac 2650 1193 2034  

5. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

6. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

7. Wisteria Violet 2830 1081 2080  

 

8. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

 

sbeff 18           3.87x3.85 inches           13,482 stitches            8 thread changes           8 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

3. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

4. Light Lilac 2650 1193 2034  

5. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

6. Wisteria Violet 2830 1081 2080  

7. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

8. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



sbeff 19        1.83x1.86 inches          4,071 stitches            7 thread changes           7 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Deep Green 5933 1330 2111  

2. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

3. Light Lilac 2650 1193 2034  

4. Wisteria Violet 2830 1081 2080  

5. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

6. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

7. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

 

sbeff 20            2.09x1.49 inches            2,538 stitches            5 thread changes          5 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

3. Leaf green 5833 1284 2247  

4. Flesh Pink 2250 1193 2034  

5. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

     

     

 

sbeff 21          3.86x3.71 inches          5,300 stitches               5 thread changes          5 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Silver, very light blue 3650 1055 2187  

2. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

3. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

4. Flesh Pink 2250 1193 2034  

5. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

     

     

 

sbeff 22         3.88x2.84 inches           10,071 stitches             10 thread changes          10 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

2. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

3. Flesh Pink 2250 1019 2163  

4. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

5. Lilac 2650 1074 2077  

6. Cream Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

7. Lavender 3045 1195 2202  

8. Pink 2550 1193 2034  

 9. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

 

 

10. Harvest Gold 0704 1188 2022  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



sbeff 23            3.88x3.84 inches           14,849 stitches              9 thread changes           9 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Pink 2550 1193 2034  

3. Lemon Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

4. Leaf Green 5833 1123 2246  

5. Lilac 2650 1074 2077  

6. Light Lilac 2655 1073 2076  

7. Lavender 3045 1195 2202  

8. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

 

9. Harvest Gold 0704 1188 2022  

 

sbeff 24          2.17x2.78 inches           5,211 stitches           8 thread changes           8 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

2. Lemon Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

3. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

4. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

5. Pink 2550 1193 2034  

6. Flesh Pink 2250 1019 2163  

7. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

8. Harvest Gold 0704 1188 2022  

 

sbeff 25          2.58x0.92 inches           2,462 stitches           4 thread changes           4 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Deep Green 5933 1330 2111  

2. Lavender 3045 1195 2202  

3. Light Lilac 2655 1073 2076  

4. Harvest Gold 0704 1009 2021  

     

     

     

 

sbeff 26            3.79x3.48 inches            10,252 stitches             7 thread  changes           7colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Flesh Pink 2250 1019 2163  

2. Olive Green 5633 1284 2247  

3. Cream Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

4. Pink 2550 1193 2034  

5. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

6. Light Lilac 3045 1073 2076  

7. Harvest Gold 0311 1009 2021  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 



sbeff 27           3.17x3.84 inches               9,096 stitches         9 thread changes          9 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Lilac 3045 1074 2077  

2. Deep Green 5933 1330 2111  

3. Olive Green 5633 1284 2247  

4. Cream Yellow 0520 1006 2155  

5. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

6. Flesh Pink 2250 1019 2163  

7. Pink 2550 1193 2034  

8. Light Lilac 3045 1073 2076  

 

 

9. Harvest Gold 0311 1009 2021  

 

sbeff 28            1.10x1.53 inches            1,321stitches           4 thread changes          4 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

2. Cream Yellow 0620 1006 2155  

3. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060  2063  

4. Harvest Gold 0311 1188 2022  

     

     

     

 

sbeff 29           1.37x1.29 inches             1,068 stitches            3 thread changes          3 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

2. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

3. Harvest Gold 0311 1009 2021  

     

     

     

     

 

sbeff 30           3.87x2.20 inches             7,745 stitches          10 thread changes          10 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

2. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

3. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

4. Light Lilac 3045 1261 2203  

5. Purple 2810 1082 2208  

6. Lilac 2830 1081 2080  

7. Cream Yellow 0630 1007 2019  

8. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

 9. Black 0020 1180 2150  

 
 

10.Yellow 0311 1008 2020  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



sbeff 31        3.85x1.89 inches             6,565 stitches              9 thread changes           9 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1284 2247  

2. Deep Green 5933 1172 2249  

3. Light Lilac 3045 1261 2203  

4. Lilac 2830 1081 2080  

5. Purple 2810 1082 2208  

6. Black 0020 1180 2150  

7. Yellow 0311 1008 2020  

8. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

 

9. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

 

sbeff 32         3.57x3.58 inches           9,266stitches              11 thread changes           11 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

2. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

3. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

4. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

5. Light Lilac 3045 1261 2203  

6. Purple 2810 1082 2208  

7. Lilac 2830 1081 2080  

8. Cream Yellow 0630 1007 2019  

 9. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1061 2064  

10. Black 0020 1180 2150  

 
 

11. Yellow 0311 1009 2021  

 

sbeff 33           3.01x2.13 inches        3,080 stitches          1 thread changes           1 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Flesh Pink 2550 1023 2165  

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

sbeff 34            3.84x1.48 inches             2,960 stitches              3 thread changes          3 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

2. Cream Yellow 0600 1007 2019  

3. Deep Gold 0811 1188 2022  

     

     

     

     

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 



sbeff 35            1.81x0.63 inches             677 stitches           2 thread changes          2 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

2. Cream Yellow 0600 1007 2019  

     

     

     

     

     

 

sbeff 36             1.07x0.98 inches           966 stitches          4 thread changes         3 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Dark Fuchsia 2241 1024 2166  

2. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

3. Dark Fuchsia 2153 1023 2165  

4. Yellow 0311 1009 2021  

     

     

     

 

sbeff 37           3.59x3.12 inches          11,530 stitches            16 thread changes           16 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. White 0010 1179 2149  

3. Gray 0874 1318 2302  

4. Linen 0761 1127 2122  

5. Flesh Pink 2250 1032 2178  

6. Light Brown 0853 1141 2128  

7. Dark Gray 0776 1321 or 1322 2295  

8. Deep Rose 2241 1035 2037  

9. Beige 0851 1130 2121  

10. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

11. Lilac 2650 1074 2077  

12. Light Lilac 2655 1073 2076  

13. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

14. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

15. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

 

 

16. Russet Brown hair 0821 1014 2161  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



sbeff 38            3.34x2.94 inches          11,372 stitches           16 thread changes           16 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Linen 0761 1127 2122  

3. White 0010 1179 2149  

4. Gray 0874 1318 2302  

5. Light Brown 0853 1141 2128  

6. Beige 0851 1130 2121  

7. Deep Rose 2241 1035 2037  

8. Dark Gray 0776 1321 or 1322 2295  

9. Flesh Pink 2550 1032 2178  

10. Russet Brown, hair 0941 1224 2030  

11. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

12. Lemon Yellow 0520 1007 2019  

13. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

14. Light Lilac 2655 1073 2076  

15. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

 

 

16. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

 

sbeff 39           3.07x2.43 inches          7,894 stitches           15 thread changes           15 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. White 0010 1179 2149  

2. Gray 0874 1318 2302  

3. Linen 0761 1127 2122  

4. Light Brown 0853 1141 2128  

5. Russet Brown, hair 0842 1142 2126  

6. Dark Gray 0776 1321 or 1322 2295  

7. Deep Rose 2241 1035 2037  

8. Flesh Pink 2250 1032 2178  

9. Beige 0851 1130 2121  

10. Olive Green 5633 1284 2247  

11. Cream Yellow 0630 1007 2019  

12. Pink 2550 1023 2165  

13. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

14. Lilac 2650 1074 2077  

 

 

15. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

 

sbeff 40              3.03x3.23 inches         5,538 stitches           7 thread changes           7 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Yellow 0600 1009 2021  

2. Olive Green 5933 1330 2111  

3. Leaf Green 5531 1284 2247  

4. Lemon Yellow 0520 1007 2019  

5. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

6. Dark Fuchsia 2300 1027 2167  

7. Lilac 3045 1074 2077  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



sbeff 41          1.90x1.72 inches         2,664 stitches              6 thread changes           6 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 

MARATHON 

POLYESTER 

For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5833 1330 2111  

2. Leaf Green 5531 1284 2247  

3. Lemon Yellow 0520 1007 2019  

4. Pink 3045 1027 2167  

5. Lilac 2300 1074 2077  

 6. Harvest Gold 0704 1012 2022  

 

sbeff 42           3.88x3.46 inches          12,571 stitches            16 thread changes             11 colors 

 ISACORD MARATHON 

RAYON 
MARATHON 

POLYESTER 
For your own 

Thread numbers 

1. Olive Green 5633 1330 2111  

2. Leaf Green 5833 1284 2247  

3. Deep Green 5933 1294 2250  

4. Black ( Dark Green) 5944 1297 2254  

5. Lavender 3045 1075 2078  

6. Lemon Yellow 0520 1002 2154  

7. Lavender 3045 1075 2078  

8. Lemon Yellow 0520 1002 2154  

 9. Lavender 3045 1075 2078  

10. Lemon Yellow 0520 1002 2154  

11. Black, dark purple 3536 1089 2085  

12.  Yellow 0600 1005 2018  

13. Lime Green 0232 1016 2027  

14. White 0010 1179 2149  

15. Pink 2300 1023 2165  

 
 

16. Corn Flower Blue 3331 1060 2063  

 
 


